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30/09/2023 Llistat d'inscrits
Introduir conversi6: ESP:Conversion Spanish Rules
ANY
1 PONS RAMON, Joan Lluis 96 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:19.10 27/07/2023 50E MALAGA 4:19.10
2 CASTEJON RAMIREZ, Alex 98 C.N. Sabadell 4:20.17 30/03/2023 50E PALMA DE M 4:20.17
3 SANTIAGO BETANCOR, Raul 97 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:26.66 08/07/2023 50E MATARO 4:26.66
4 VILLA RODRIGUEZ, Pau 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:27.92 27/07/2023 50E MALAGA 4:27.92
5 ALLANDE GONZALEZ, Jofre 98 C.N. Sabadell 4:28.29 30/03/2023 50E PALMA DE M 4:28.29
6 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, Arbidel 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:28.66 30/03/2023 50E PALMA DE M 4:28.66
7 GIL TARAZONA, Pol 96 C.N. Barcelona 4:29.53 30/03/2023 50E PALMA DE M 4:29.53
8 MIRA ALBALADEJO, Diego 01 C.N. Sabadell 4:31.76 22/12/2022 50E TERRASSA 4:31.76
9 POU FERNANDEZ, Marc 01 C.N. Matard 4:32.97 30/03/2023 50E PALMA DE M 4:32.97
10 CADEVALL MICOLAU, Nil 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:33.15 30/03/2023 50E PALMA DE M 4:33.15
11 REED, Lachlan James 05 C.N. Sabadell 4:34.38 27/07/2023 50E MALAGA 4:34.38
12 TEIXEIRA PEREIRA, Kevin 05 Fed Andorrana 4:34.55 27/07/2023 50E MALAGA 4:34.55
13 CABEZUELO AREVALO, Albert 04 C.N. Sabadell 4:34.87 30/03/2023 50E PALMA DE M 4:34.87
14 CASANOVAS SKOUBO, Joan 97 C.N. Sabadell 4:37.06 22/04/2023 50E CE MEDITER 4:37.06
15 ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Carlos 04 C.E. Mediterrani 4:37.11 12/03/2023 50E SABADELL 4:37.11
16 PARRA ESTRADE, Arnau 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 4:37.15 30/06/2023 50E TARRAGONA 4:37.15
17 PONCE VIA, Alex 06 C.E. Mediterrani 4:39.01 27/07/2023 50E MALAGA 4:39.01
18 ARTAL MATEO, Francho 99 C.N. Terrassa 4:39.48 22/12/2022 50E TERRASSA 4:39.48
19 ESCRITS MANOSA, Albert 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:39.63  21/05/2023 50E MONACO (MO 4:39.63
20 ARRUABARRENA MAYOR, Ander 99 C.E. Mediterrani 4:39.78 22/12/2022 50E TERRASSA 4:39.78
21 DE CELIS MONTALBAN, Sergio 00 C.N. Sabadell 4:41.29 27/01/2023 50E LUXEMBURGO 4:41.29
22 TOSQUELLA VILARDOSA, Eudald 06 C.N. Cervera 4:41.77 08/07/2023 50E MATARO 4:41.77
23 MORALES CEBEY, Hector 02 C.N. Granollers 4:42.11 18/02/2023 50E BARCELONA 4:42.11
24 ARROYO LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO, Izan 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:42.84 22/07/2023 50E SABADELL 4:42.84
25 MORA LOPEZ, Pol 06 Torell6 C.AN. 4:43.06 27/07/2023 50E MALAGA 4:43.06
26 PEREZ PUJOL, Oriol 05 C.N. Terrassa 4:43.50 22/12/2022 50E TERRASSA 4:43.50
27 CARRASCO CADENS, Jordi 08 C.E. InefLleida 4:43.66 30/06/2023 50E TARRAGONA 4:43.66
28 FERNANDEZ SIMO, Eric 05 C.N. Granollers 4:43.74 27/07/2023 50E MALAGA 4:43.74
29 ELIES VAZQUEZ, Pau 03 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 4:44.60  27/07/2023 50E MALAGA 4:44.60
30 MICHANS BURGUES, Alex 07 C.N. Lleida 4:44.63 22/07/2023 50E SABADELL 4:44.63
31 MELLADO RODRIGUEZ, David 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:45.85 08/07/2023 50E MATARO 4:45.85
32 SERNA IZQUIERDO, Arnau 05 C.N. Matard 4:45.95 08/07/2023 50E MATARO 4:45.95
33 TEIXIDO JOVE, Aleix 06 C.E. InefLleida 4:46.17  27/07/2023 50E MALAGA 4:46.17
34 GIJON ESPIGARES, Javier 99 C.E. Mediterrani 4:46.20 03/12/2022 50E CASTELLO 4:46.20
35 KRAMSKOY, Mark 06 C.E. Mediterrani 4:46.23  10/12/2022 50E SABADELL 4:46.23
36 MARTINEZ MARESMA, Pol 04 C.N. Matard 4:46.24 04/02/2023 50E TERRASSA 4:46.24
37 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Marcos 04 C.N. Sabadell 4:47.97  12/03/2023 50E SABADELL 4:47.97
38 ARJO DELGADO, Sergi 06 C.N. Lleida 4:48.36 08/07/2023 50E MATARO 4:48.36
39 CUEN SIBILA, Biel 07 Fed Andorrana 4:49.35 02/06/2023 50E GZIRA (MAL 4:49.35
40 VENDRELL GARCIA, Jose 03 C.N. Lleida 4:49.44 04/02/2023 50E TERRASSA 4:49.44
41 RUIZ JIMENEZ, Joan 05 C.N. Terrassa 4:49.52 08/07/2023 50E MATARO 4:49.52
42 VIVAS SAKUTA, Jordi 05 C.N. Vilafranca 4:50.21 04/02/2023 50E TERRASSA 4:50.21
43 ORDONEZ VALDES, Sergi 08 C.N. Caldes 4:50.97  30/06/2023 50E TARRAGONA 4:50.97
44 CADEVALL MICOLAU, Jan 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:50.99 18/02/2023 50E BARCELONA 4:50.99
45 ARMENGOL TRIVES, Genis 02 C.N. Terrassa 4:51.10 08/07/2023 50E MATARO 4:51.10
46 PEREZ PUJOL, Guillem 04 C.N. Terrassa 4:51.23 08/07/2023 50E MATARO 4:51.23
47 DEL CASTILLO MASICH, Guillem 06 C.N. Tarraco 4:51.88  08/07/2023 50E MATARO 4:51.88
48 MURCIA DOMINGUEZ, Lucas 06 C.N. Barcelona 4:52.07 10/12/2022 50E SABADELL 4:52.07
49 CHAVES GUARDIA, David 98 C.N. Mataré 4:52.98 08/07/2023 50E MATARO 4:52.98
50 MONTEIRO VIEGAS, Marc 00 Fed Andorrana 4:53.03  08/07/2023 50E MATARO 4:53.03
51 BERNAUS BLANES, Ignasi 00 C.N. Manresa 4:53.74 04/02/2023 50E TERRASSA 4:53.74
52 VILASECA MARTIN, Jan 07 C.N. Terrassa 4:54.28 10/12/2022 50E SABADELL 4:54.28
53 BLANES FRIGOLA, Aleix 04 C.E.Agora 4:54.60 22/04/2023 50E CE MEDITER 4:54.60
54 REYNES LOBO, Joan 05 C.N. Martorell 4:54.80 10/12/2022 50E SABADELL 4:54.80
55 MATSUYAMA PASTOR, Akira 95 C.N. Premia 4:55.02 08/07/2023 50E MATARO 4:55.02
56 VILLAREJO MARTIN, Eloi 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 4:56.24 10/12/2022 50E SABADELL 4:56.24
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57 CASALS MAS, Eric 06 C.N.VIC-Etb 4:56.24 12/03/2023 50E SABADELL 4:56.24
58 COMAS ZHYLIN, Alexandre 08 C.N. Salou 4:57.23 10/12/2022 50E SABADELL 4:57.23
59 MATARO CHANTRERO, Jofre 05 C.N. Granollers 4:57.28 30/04/2023 50E ANDORRA 4:57.28
60 DE PABLO SANCHEZ, Victor 01 C.N. Terrassa 4:57.47 04/02/2023 50E TERRASSA 4:57.47
61 DEL RIO DECABO, Joel 07 C.N. Granollers 4:57.52 30/06/2023 50E TARRAGONA 4:57.52
62 SANCHEZ HURTADO, Alex 00 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:57.99 18/02/2023 50E BARCELONA 4:57.99
63 MONTANA ROVIRA, Pau 07 C.N.VIC-Etb 4:58.00 22/07/2023 50E SABADELL 4:58.00
64 VELA OBIOLS, Roc 10 C.N. Tarraco 4:58.10 15/07/2023 50E MADRID 4:58.10
65 MARTIN SOLE, Biel 08 C.N. Banyoles 4:58.19 10/02/2023 50E TORREVIEJA 4:58.19
66 JIMENEZ GARCIA, Ivan 05 C.N.VIC-Etb 4:58.99 10/12/2022 50E SABADELL 4:58.99
67 DE LA CRUZ GARCIA, Didac 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:59.32 30/06/2023 50E TARRAGONA 4:59.32
68 PATINO SANCHEZ, Izan 07 C.N. Matar6 4:59.75 30/06/2023 50E TARRAGONA 4:59.75
69 FARRE CORTADA, Joel 08 C.E.N. Balaguer 5:01.18 22/07/2023 50E SABADELL 5:01.18
70 JUAREZ LIANAS, Siro 09 C.N. Sabadell 5:01.68 15/07/2023 50E MADRID 5:01.68
71 MOLINA BERMUDEZ, Pau 06 C.N. Terrassa 5:02.60 08/07/2023 50E MATARO 5:02.60
72 GASOL GUTIERREZ, Biel 08 C.N. Granollers 5:02.68 30/06/2023 50E TARRAGONA 5:02.68
73 ORTEGA SANCHEZ, Alex 05 C.N. Sabadell 5:02.86 10/12/2022 50E SABADELL 5:02.86
74 BORRAS KHLOBYSTOVA, Maxim 07 C.N. Lleida 5:02.91 30/06/2023 50E TARRAGONA 5:02.91
75 BURILLO BENITEZ, Eloy 99 C.N. Cerdanyola 5:04.23 08/07/2023 50E MATARO 5:04.23
76 FERRI BLANC, Oriol 05 C.N. Tortosa 5:04.35 08/07/2023 50E MATARO 5:04.35
77 ROY NEGRO, Adria 04 C.N. Terrassa 5:04.89  04/02/2023 50E TERRASSA 5:04.89
78 ROURA CLEMENTE, Marc 07 GEEG 5:05.00 30/06/2023 50E TARRAGONA 5:05.00
79 BUSTOS FERNANDEZ, Aitor 04 C.N.Igualada 5:05.49 04/02/2023 50E TERRASSA 5:05.49
80 PENEDES FRADERA, Marti 96 C.N. Matar6 5:05.72 08/07/2023 50E MATARO 5:05.72
81 OBIS PAREDES, Victor 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:06.28  08/07/2023 50E MATARO 5:06.28
82 BUSQUETS MARTINEZ, David 07 C.N. Barcelona 5:07.62 10/12/2022 50E SABADELL 5:07.62
83 SISCART MUNTANE, Oleguer 06 C.N. Barcelona 5:08.09  12/03/2023 50E SABADELL 5:08.09
84 CRESPO GINJAUME, Alex 05 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:08.23  22/12/2022 50E GIJON 5:08.23
85 ROSELLO-FIGUERAS BORRAS, Josep Maria 06 C.N. Tortosa 5:08.86 04/02/2023 50E TERRASSA 5:08.86
86 MATEO ARTACHO, Alan 09 GEEG 5:09.05 15/07/2023 50E MADRID 5:09.05
87 CAFARO ADE, Nicolas 04 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:09.25  22/12/2022 50E GIJON 5:09.25
88 ESPUCHE LLORENS, Pol 06 C.N. Olot 5:10.45 08/07/2023 50E MATARO 5:10.45
89 BOTE BONELL, Josep 04 C.N. Terrassa 5:10.30 27/11/2022 50M TERRASSA 5:10.49
90 ESCOBAR FORGAS, Gabriel 06 C.N. Esplugues 5:10.68  08/07/2023 50E MATARO 5:10.68
91 BACHS PUBILL, Pau 06 C.N. Barcelona 5:11.84 08/07/2023 50E MATARO 5:11.84
92 MARTINEZ FARGUES, Pol 04 C.E. Inef Lleida 5:12.11 18/02/2023 50E BARCELONA 5:12.11
93 GONZALEZ SOLTERO, Abel 07 C.N. Caldes 5:12.34 30/06/2023 50E TARRAGONA 5:12.34
94 GHIA ROIG, Ferran 08 C.N. Matard 5:12.68 30/06/2023 50E TARRAGONA 5:12.68
95 SANCHEZ PEREZ, Eric 07 C.N. Terrassa 5:12.71 27/05/2023 50M TERRASSA 5:12.90
96 LAPLAZA SANTOS, Carles 05 C.N. Barcelona 5:12.99  08/07/2023 50E MATARO 5:12.99
97 MLADENOQV TSVETANOV, Alexander 08 C.N. Vilafranca 5:13.40 30/06/2023 50E TARRAGONA 5:13.40
98 BERNADI ORTIGOSA, Xavier Aitzol 07 C.E. Mediterrani 5:13.68  30/06/2023 50E TARRAGONA 5:13.68
99 MORENO HERNANDEZ, Aritz 07 Fed Andorrana 5:13.75 10/02/2023 50E TORREVIEJA 5:13.75
100 NUNEZ GRANELL, Nil 08 C.N. Premia 5:15.99 30/06/2023 50E TARRAGONA 5:15.99
101 LOPEZ RAMENTOL, Marc 07 C.N. Calella 5:15.82 27/05/2023 50M TERRASSA 5:16.01
102 PASTOR VALLE, Ivan 03 C.N. Vallirana 5:16.65 12/03/2023 50E SABADELL 5:16.65
103 ROJO BALANYA, Luis 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:17.12 10/12/2022 50E SABADELL 5:17.12
104 PLA COLLET, Marc 08 C.N. Calella 5:18.10  30/06/2023 50E TARRAGONA 5:18.10
105 SALVANS FERNANDEZ, Pol 08 C.N. Manresa 5:18.38 30/06/2023 50E TARRAGONA 5:18.38
106 DOS SANTOS LOPEZ, Matheo 07 C.N. Reus Ploms 5:18.89  30/06/2023 50E TARRAGONA 5:18.89
107 ALEMANY LESMA, Max 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:19.74 30/06/2023 50E TARRAGONA 5:19.74
108 JARDI SANCHEZ, Jan 07 C.N. Sabadell 5:19.85 10/12/2022 50E SABADELL 5:19.85
109 CASTELLS ANTONIO, Ot 07 C.N. Barcelona 5:20.15 30/06/2023 50E TARRAGONA 5:20.15
110 ARREDONDO RODRIGUEZ, Joel 08 C.N. Lloret De Mar 5:20.57 05/11/2022 50M GIRONA 5:20.76
111 MONTPEAT SOLA, Arnau 09 C.E.N. Balaguer 5:21.53 15/07/2023 50E MADRID 5:21.53
112 LOPEZ CHACON, Mario 08 C.N. Martorell 5:22.00 25/03/2023 50M TERRASSA 5:22.19
113 VILARDEBO PLA, Jordi 10 C.E. Mediterrani 5:22.25 04/06/2023 50M TERRASSA 5:22.44
114 PEREZ PEREIRA, Jordi 08 C.E. Mediterrani 5:23.30  30/06/2023 50E TARRAGONA 5:23.30
115 TRIBULIETX SANCHEZ, Pol 08 C.N. Premia 5:24.58 30/06/2023 50E TARRAGONA 5:24.58
116 MIRAPEIX DUFOL, Santiago 06 C.N. Barcelona 5:24.70  25/03/2023 50M TERRASSA 5:24.89
117 REMOLA CUNI, Ton 07 C.N. Granollers 5:25.17 30/06/2023 50E TARRAGONA 5:25.17
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118 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, David

119 PALOMINO CAPDEVILA, Guillem
120 NAVARRO SALVA, Jan

121 GOMEZ BORRERO, Pau

122 MARTOS GRANDA, Pol

123 SKIKTI MARTIN, Yassin

124 MORALES ESCRIBANO, lan
125 ARMENGOL TRIVES, Jan

126 MARTINEZ PAGEROLS, Roger
127 SARABIA FERNANDEZ, Marcos
128 MORENO BLANCO, Jordi

129 CRUZ ALCANTARA, Gael

130 PARRA CALVO, Alex

131 BLAZQUEZ VICENTE, Hugo
132 QUINONERO PEREZ, Mario

133 ARNAU LINARES, Joel

134 GILBOY VILA, Seén

135 IVANOV ANGELOV, Kevin
136 RODRIGUEZ DE OLIVEIRA, Daniel
137 MARTINEZ PENA, Abril

138 GIL GRANDE, Oriol

139 MATAS FAURA, Alex

140 OLIVEIRA LARA, Aran

141 SAMBRUNO SAEZ, Fabio

142 MONTRAVETA JO, Marc

143 PEINADO MARZO, Joel

144 RIVIERE NAVARRO, Alejandro
145 BORI CRUZ, Alvaro

146 MARQUES GUINOVART, Gerard
147 FAJARDO CHAVERO, Marc
148 PRAT OLIVE, Ignasi

149 PADILLA MORAL, Arnau

150 GALLEGO CABELLO, Victor
151 FUENTES GARCIA, Marc

152 RUIZ JIMENEZ, Xavier

153 ROVIRA MARTINEZ, Roger
154 CARRASCO GONZALEZ, Enzo
155 DE LA CRUZ MORERA, Miquel
156 MANZANO DEL RIO, Pol

157 NARVAEZ VIGO, Logan Steve
158 ESCRICHE MORALES, Adria
159 GOMEZ ORTIZ, Aitor

160 CRUZ MOLERO, Kilian

161 ISART ESTEVEZ, Oriol

162 DE LUCA PEINADO, Nil

163 CASTRO LUNA, Didac

164 SUNYOL RIZZARDINI, Paolo
165 ROIG SANCHEZ, Xavier

166 EBRA MARTINEZ, David

167 GIL MENDEZ, Carlos

168 BUITRAGO RAMIREZ, Alejandro
169 SANCHEZ CARMONA, Biel
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C.N. Cornella
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Igualada
C.N. L'Hospitalet
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Calella

C.N. Santa Perpéetua

C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Barcelona
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. L'Hospitalet
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Caldes
C.N. Lloret De Mar
C.N. L'Hospitalet
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Matar6
C.N. Caldes
C.N. Granollers
Fed Andorrana
C.N. Molins De Rei
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Barcelona
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Badia

C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. L'Hospitalet
C.N. Matar6
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Molins De Rei
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Martorell
C.N. Calella

C.N. Montjuic

C.N. Santa Perpétua

C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Catalunya
C.N. Martorell
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Martorell
C.N. Montjuic
C.N. Sant Andreu

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Calella

5:28.77
5:28.89
5:29.43
5:29.46
5:29.36
5:29.72
5:30.17
5:30.54
5:31.28
5:31.64
5:32.14
5:33.17
5:33.74
5:35.77
5:37.36
5:37.90
5:38.00
5:39.67
5:40.22
5:40.28
5:43.32
5:44.37
5:45.35
5:48.00
5:48.09
5:48.04
5:48.46
5:51.42
5:51.66
5:55.86
5:57.90
5:59.23
6:00.15
6:00.62
6:04.08
6:07.47
6:12.52
6:13.29
6:13.30
6:15.11
6:21.22
6:22.87
6:24.20
6:24.50
6:30.94
6:33.27
6:41.39
6:45.82
6:52.68
6:53.79
7:04.79
7:28.08

30/06/2023
27/05/2023
30/06/2023
15/07/2023
04/06/2023
27/05/2023
10/06/2023
18/06/2023
30/06/2023
22/04/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
27/05/2023
04/06/2023
03/06/2023
05/11/2022
15/07/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
03/06/2023
28/12/2022
15/07/2023
03/06/2023
03/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
03/06/2023
04/06/2023
03/06/2023
28/12/2022
04/06/2023
28/12/2022
03/06/2023
04/06/2023
03/06/2023
04/06/2023
03/06/2023
10/06/2023
04/06/2023
28/12/2022
28/12/2022
03/06/2023
03/06/2023
28/12/2022
28/05/2023
03/06/2023
28/12/2022
28/12/2022
04/06/2023

@ copertis

50E TARRAGONA
50M TERRASSA
50E TARRAGONA
50E MADRID

50M TERRASSA
50M TERRASSA
50M STA PERPET
50M CN BARCELO
50E TARRAGONA
50E CE MEDITER
50M TERRASSA
50M TERRASSA
50M TERRASSA
50M TERRASSA
50M TERRASSA
50M TERRASSA
50M MONTJUIC
50M GIRONA

50E MADRID

50M TERRASSA
50M TERRASSA
50M TERRASSA
50M MONTJUIC
50E SANT ANDRE
50E MADRID

50M MONTJUIC
50M MONTJUIC
50M TERRASSA
50M TERRASSA
50M MONTJUIC
50M TERRASSA
50M MONTJUIC
50E SANT ANDRE
50M TERRASSA
50E SANT ANDRE
50M MONTJUIC
50M TERRASSA
50M MONTJUIC
50M TERRASSA
50M MONTJUIC
50M STA PERPET
50M TERRASSA
50E SANT ANDRE
50E SANT ANDRE
50M MONTJUIC
50M MONTJUIC
50E SANT ANDRE
50E ZARAGOZA (
50M MONTJUIC
50E SANT ANDRE
50E SANT ANDRE
50M TERRASSA

@ 4 Loteries d
w Catalunya

5:28.77
5:29.08
5:29.43
5:29.46
5:29.55
5:29.91
5:30.36
5:30.73
5:31.28
5:31.64
5:32.33
5:33.36
5:33.93
5:35.96
5:37.55
5:38.09
5:38.19
5:39.86
5:40.22
5:40.47
5:43.51
5:44.56
5:45.54
5:48.00
5:48.09
5:48.23
5:48.65
5:51.61
5:51.85
5:56.05
5:58.09
5:59.42
6:00.15
6:00.81
6:04.08
6:07.66
6:12.71
6:13.48
6:13.49
6:15.30
6:21.41
6:23.06
6:24.20
6:24.50
6:31.13
6:33.46
6:41.39
6:45.82
6:52.87
6:53.79
7:04.79
7:28.27
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